R12
R13
R14
R15
Rl6
R17
R18
R19
R20
R22
R23
R24
R25
R26
R27
R28
R29
R30
R31
R32
R33
R34
R35
R36
R37
R38
R39
R40
R41
R42
R43
R44
R45
R46
R47
R49
R50
R51
RS2
R53
R54
R57
R60
R62
R63
R66
R67
R68
R69
R70
R71
R72
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24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
12v
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
12v
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
12v
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
12v
12v
12v
24V

561991
561991
561707
561005
561707
562092
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
560407
561014
561005
561005
561707
561991
561538
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561014
561991
561991
561707
561991
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561991
561991
561707
561538
561707
561707
561707
561707
561991
562092
562092
562092
561707

RELAYS CODE (R)

*PREVOST

LOCATION

FR JCT
FR JCT

BAT. JCT.PANEL

RR JCT
RR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT
RR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT

PANEL
PANEL

BOX

BOX

PANEL
PANEL
PANEL
PANEL
PANEL
BOX

PANEL
PANEL
PANEL

FR SERV JCT BOX

RR JCT

BOX

BAT JCT PANEL
FR SERV JCT BOX

RR JCT
GALLEY
GALLEY

A/C JCT.
A/C JCT.

BOX

BOX
BOX

BAT JCT PANEL
BAT JCT PANEL

FR JCT
RR JCT
FR JCT
RR JCT
RR JCT
RR JCT
RR JCT

PANEL
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

A/C JCT. BOX

A/C JCT.

BOX

BAT JCT PANEL

FR JCT

BOX

BAT JCT PANEL

RR JCT

BOX

UNDER INST PANEL
UNDER INST PANEL
FR SERV JCT BOX
FR SERV JCT BOX
FR SERV JCT BOX
FR SERV JCT BOX

RR JCT
RR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT
BEHIND
BEHIND

BOX

BOX
PANEL
PANEL
RH CONS
RH CONS

SND SYS JCT PAN
SND SYS JCT PAN
SND SYS JCT PAN

FR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT
FR JCT

PANEL
PANEL
PANEL
PANEL

FUNCTION

ENGINE RUN (24) FR
ENGINE RUN (12) FR

FIELD RELAY

STARTING MOTOR

BACK-UP LTS

ELECTRICAL HORNS

FOG LTS

NIGHT’S BLINKER

FR MARKER LTS

IDENT. & CLEARANCE LTS
TAIL.LICENCE.MARKER-RR LTS
DAYTIME RUN LTS-CANCEL

HI -BEAM

LO-BEAM

DDEC III FAST IDLE SIGNAL
DOEC IIT 12v IGNITION
WORLD TRANSMISSION 12V ICGN.
BRAKE SW-DDEC CRUISE CTR
STOP LTS

GALLEY CHARGER

GALLEY CHARGER

A/C CONDENSER FAN

A/C EVAPORATOR FAN

A/C WATER PUMP

12V RR CUT-IN RLY

A/C BLOWER CUT-IN

A/C WARNING LT

A/C WATER VALVE

AUX. A/C COMPRESSOR CLUTCH
GENERATOR-12VAC RLY SIGN
AUX. A/C FAN MOTOR

24V FLUORESCENT

A/C CONDENSER FAN

A/C CONDENSER FAN

12v FRONT CUT-IN RLY
WATER HEATER-BYPASS VALVE
12v FRONT CUT-IN RLY
READING LTS

LH DIRECTIONNAL LTS

RH DIRECTIONNAL LTS

ABS - SERVICE BRAKE RLY
ABS - VR2 RLY

ABS - WARNING RLY

ABS - VRI1 RLY

ENGINE RUN 24V RR
ENGINE RUN 12V RR
DAY'S BLINKER
DAYTIME RUN LTS

RH CORNERING

LH CORNERING

VIDEO SYSTEM

SOUND SYSTEM RADIO
SOUND SYSTEM -
LUGG DOOR LOCK
LUGG DOOR UNLOCK

LUGG DOOR LOCK TT LT
DASH EMERGENCY AISLE-LTS

24V IGNITION

NO.

R73 28
R74
R75
R76
R77
R78
R79
R8O
R81
R82
R83
R84
R86
R87
R88
R9I1
R99

RF 1
RF2
RF3

PAGE COIL Vv
-29 24V
22 12v
22 12v
8 24V
7 12v
9 24V
5 24V
23 24V
23 24V
23 24V
17 24V
16 24V
21 24V
21 24V
21 24V
30 24V
9 24V
9 24V
9 24V
9 24V

961557
562092
562092
561707
562092
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707
561707

561707
561707
560772

RELAYS CODE (R)

*PREVOST

LOCATION

FR
RR
RR
RR

JCT PANEL
JCT BOX
JCT BOX
JCT BOX

UNDER DASH

RR
RR
FR
FR
FR
RR
RR
FR
FR
FR
FR
RR

RR
RR
RR

JCT BOX

JCT BOX

SERV JCT BOX
SERV JCT BOX
SERV JCT BOX
JCT BOX

JCT BOX
SERVICE CPT
SERVICE CPT
SERVICE CPT
JCT PANEL
JCT BOX

JCT BOX
JCT BOX
JCT BOX

FUNCTION

SOUND SYSTEM PRIOR REV.
LUGG DOOR LOCK

LUGG DOOR UNLOCK

STOP LTS-ENG. BRK & RET.
AUDIBLE FLASHER RLY
DDEC3 FAN CONTROL SPEED=*1
DDEC3 FAN CONTROL SPEED=Z2
ENGINE BRAKE SYSTEM-WT CONTROL
ENGINE BRAKE SYSTEM-WT CONTROL
RETARDER SYSTEM

WATER HEATER WEBASTO-PUMP

AUX. A/C RAD. FAN CLUTCH CTRL
KNEELING SYSTEM

KNEELING SYSTEM

KNEELING SYSTEM

VIDEO SYSTEM & TV RECEIVER
RADIATOR FAN CLUTCH

008

SYST .

FAN CLUTCH W.
FAN CLUTCH W.
TIME DELAY

A/C OR RET.SP+*1
A/C OR RET.SP*2

PREVOST CAR inc.
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